Agilent M9380A
PXIe CW Source
1 MHz to 3 GHz or 6 GHz
Accurate and High-Powered
Data Sheet
Challenge the Boundaries of Test
Agilent Modular Products
2

configuration
16
CONFIGURATION AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Order ing informat ion
Model Description
M9380A PXIe CW source: 1 MHz to 3 or 6 GHz
Includes:
M9301A PXIe Synthesizer
M9310A PXIe Source Output
One day startup assistance
Module interconnect cables
Software, example programs and
product information on CD
Return to Agilent Warranty—3 Years
Base configuration
M9380A-F03 Frequency range: 1 MHz to 3 GHz
M9380A-300
Required for
warranted
specifications
PXIe frequency reference: 10 and 100 MHz
Adds M9300A PXIe frequency
reference: 10 and 100 MHz (M9300A
module can support multiple M9380A
modular instruments)
Configurable options
Frequency range
	 M9380A-F03 1 MHz to 3 GHz
	 M9380A-F06 1 MHz to 6 GHz
Power
	 M9380A-1EA High output power
Calibration
	 M9380A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate
with test data for M9380A (M9301A,
M9310A)
	 M9300A-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with
test data for M9300A (module only)